A CONTRACTORY OF THE REAL OF T		DIRECTORATE OF ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA PESHAWAR	
		No. /ACE, dated	26 109/2023.
То		7071-19	Klyber Fakhtuk Vervice Tribun
	The Honorable Registrar, Scrvice Tribunal,		Diary No. 808
	Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar.		Dated 04/10/2
Subject: -			PPEAL NO. 6133/2020 TÌFLED CRETARY ADMINISTRATION
Dear Sir,	(		
	It is submitted for your kind in	nformation that a sum of a	mount Rs. 155,512/- on account
			Mr. Yousaf Zeb Khan, Retired
Assistant D	irector, Anti-Corruption Establi	ishment, Peshawar S/o M	ohibullah Khan, R/o House No.
44, Gulgas	nt Colony Nothia Jadeed Mus	htaq Abad, Peshawar thr	ough his Account No.21619-7,
branch code	230386, National Bank of Paki	istan, Peshawar Cantt:	
		A	Director, nti-Corruption Establishment, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa,
No	ACE Dated //	0/2022	Peshawar.
No.	/ACE, Dated /(	)9/2023.	N N
			*
	Copy forwarded for in	formation to the: -	
	1. PS to Secretary	Administration, Govt:	of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa,
	1. PS to Secretary Administration Depart	Administration, Govt: ment, Peshawar.	of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Administration Department,
	<ol> <li>PS to Secretary Administration Depart</li> <li>2. Estate Officer, Govt: o Peshawar</li> </ol>	Administration, Govt: ment, Peshawar. If Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, A	Administration Department,
	<ol> <li>PS to Secretary Administration Depart</li> <li>Estate Officer, Govt: o Peshawar</li> <li>Yousaf Zeb S/o Mohib</li> </ol>	Administration, Govt: ment, Peshawar. of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, A pullah Khan, Retired Assis nent, R/o of House No.	
	<ol> <li>PS to Secretary Administration Depart</li> <li>Estate Officer, Govt: o Peshawar</li> <li>Yousaf Zeb S/o Mohil Corruption Establishm</li> </ol>	Administration, Govt: ment, Peshawar. of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, A pullah Khan, Retired Assis nent, R/o of House No.	Administration Department, stant Director, Admn: Anti-
	<ol> <li>PS to Secretary Administration Depart</li> <li>Estate Officer, Govt: o Peshawar</li> <li>Yousaf Zeb S/o Mohil Corruption Establishm</li> </ol>	Administration, Govt: ment, Peshawar. of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, A pullah Khan, Retired Assis nent, R/o of House No.	Administration Department, stant Director, Admn: Anti-
	<ol> <li>PS to Secretary Administration Depart</li> <li>Estate Officer, Govt: o Peshawar</li> <li>Yousaf Zeb S/o Mohil Corruption Establishm</li> </ol>	Administration, Govt: ment, Peshawar. of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, A pullah Khan, Retired Assis nent, R/o of House No. , Peshawar.	Administration Department, stant Director, Admn: Anti- 44, Gulgasht Colony, Nothia Director, nti-Corruption Establishment,
	<ol> <li>PS to Secretary Administration Depart</li> <li>Estate Officer, Govt: o Peshawar</li> <li>Yousaf Zeb S/o Mohil Corruption Establishm</li> </ol>	Administration, Govt: ment, Peshawar. of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, A pullah Khan, Retired Assis nent, R/o of House No. , Peshawar.	Administration Department, stant Director, Admn: Anti- 44, Gulgasht Colony, Nothia Director,

y